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Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

1

Female Open 1500m Run

1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

4:33.65
4:34.14
4:36.87
4:43.41
4:43.52
4:45.49
4:46.22
4:47.43
4:48.12
4:48.25
4:49.05
4:49.34
4:54.85
4:56.88
4:57.34
4:58.18
5:01.45
5:02.26
5:06.59
5:07.95
5:09.22
5:09.93
5:10.25
5:11.39
5:14.29
5:15.80
5:16.95
5:19.63
5:21.15
5:25.06
5:25.80
5:28.05
5:28.33
5:45.04
5:46.08
5:49.16
5:49.65
6:53.88

DNF
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Lineida Mateos
Melinda Martinez
Maria Mancebo
Alfonsa Mateo
Aura Rojas

Daliris Lopez

Eva Bayona
Johanna Rivero
Karitza Meléndez
Anais Galan
Julissa Herrera
Natalia Hernandez
Taitiana Jiménez
Marangely Lugo
Estefany Guzman
Yailene Salomé
Keysha Lépez
Brenda Salmerén
Paola Rivera
Lisbeth Ramos
Luissaira Morales
Cristina Contreras
Atilicet Torres
Tasha McKay
Kendra Rodriguez
Keyla Berrios
Adalis Lopez
Yesenia Rivera
Tiffany Martinez
Edithmarie Col6n
Johanna Rodriguez
Ivonne Ortiz

Yary Cruz

Yoamedith Mendoza

Tanya Nieves
Glorianne Rivera
Valerie Gonzalez
Jennifer Lara
Sharon Vazquez

UMET 2/16/2013
CARIBBEAN  2/16/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
ucB 2/16/2013
UNE 4/6/2013
INTER 2/16/2013
UMET 4/6/2013
TURABO 4/6/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
U.P.R. 4/6/2013
UMET 2/16/2013
TURABO 2/16/2013
COLEGIO 2/16/2013
SAGRADO 4/6/2013
INTER 4/6/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/6/2013
INTER 4/6/2013
UMET 2/16/2013
INTER 4/6/2013
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/16/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 4/6/2013
COLEGIO 2/16/2013
U.P.R. PONCE 2/16/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  3/2/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. 2/16/2013
COLEGIO 4/6/2013
U.P.R. HUMACA©/16/2013
SAGRADO 3/2/2013
SAGRADO 4/6/2013
U.P.R. PONCE 2/16/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
UPCA 2/16/2013
CATOLICA 3/2/2013

Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013



